9-7-01



(Rev. 03/0)		101	838441	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Ì	0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	PAI missi	900447			
	ings ⇔⇔ ▼					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
Name of conveying party(ies):			2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
ACT Research Corporation			Name: Government of the United States of America			
			Internal Address:	Department of the Army		
Additional	name(s) of conveying party(les	i) attached? 🖵 Yes 🗳 No	ATTN: SMDC-LC-H (C. Green)			
3. Natur	e of conveyance:					
	Assignment	Merger	Street Address: 106 Wynn Drive			
Ū_s S	Security Agreement	Change of Name				
Other Confirmatory License						
			City: Huntsville	State: ALZip: 35805		
Execution Date: January 26, 2001			Additional name(s) & a	address(es) attached? 🛄 Yes 👸 No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
i	tent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
08/548,382						
Additional numbers attached? 🖵 Yes 🔼 No						
		whom correspondence		optications and patents involved:		
conce	erning document should b	ie mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_NO FEE			
Name	: U.S. Army Space & Mis	ssile Defense Commar	167. Total tee (37 CFR	3.41)		
Internal Address: ATTN: SMDC-LC-H (C. Green)			Enclosed			
			Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
			8. Deposit account r	number:		
Street	Address: 106 Wynn Dri	ve	o. Seposit Boodin Hambor.			
ł						
City:	Huntsville State: AL	Zip: 35805	(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy						
is a true copy of the original document.						
Christella M. Green Mutulath True 31 August 2001						
Name of Person Signing Signature Date						
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:						

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

## **CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT**

Method and Apparatus for Displaying Three atmensional Volumetre In  INVENTORS(S)  Che-Chih Tsao, Zhen-Hong Zhou, Albert K. Hu	mages
INVENTORS(S) Che-Chih Tsao, Zhen-Hong Zhou, Albert K. Hu	
inventors(s) Che-Chih Tsao, Zhen-Hong Zhou, Albert K. Hu	
Che-Chih Tsao, Zhen-Hong Zhou, Albart K. Itu	
SERIAL NO. 08/548382 FILING DATE 19 May 1998	
contractor Act Research Corporation Filing Date 19 May 1998  CONTRACT NO. DASG 60-92-C	-01/3
The Invention identified above is a "Subject Invention" under Patent Rights Clause 52.227-11 (Je (identify clause by title	UW 1989) and date)
included in Contract No. DASG60-92-C-O	//3 with
U.S. Army Strategic Defense Command (specify government agency)	
This document confirms the paid-up license granted to the government under this contract in this invention, paten any resulting patent, and all other rights acquired by the government through the referenced clause.	t application, and
The government is hereby granted an irrevocable power to inspect and make copies of the above-identified paten	t application.
The government to hereby greatest and personal and person	• •
2001	
Signed this 26th day of Jan - , 49 -	
Act Does ml	C- +x-
Act Research C	orgonalion
ATTEST: CONTRACTOR	
Clothe	$\sim$
(Seal) BY: Che-Chih Bao, Ph	esidout
CONTRACTOR'S OFFICIAL AT	ND TITLE
ACT RESEARCH CORPORATION	
1991 16 Walnut St., #45	
Arlington MA 0247	76
BUSINESS ADDRESS	
KUNINESS AUTHESS	

**RECORDED: 09/07/2001** 

PATENT REEL: 012139 FRAME: 0142